
Dec 1 (Mon) – 4:30 PM
FCA at Liberty – 2451 Dora Ave., Tavares, FL 
32778
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PML

Dec 2 (Tue) – 5:30 PM
Liberty at Leesburg Preparatory School – 
10516 Treadway School Rd, Leesburg, FL 
34788
VG – 5:30 PM
VB – 7:00 PM

Dec 4 (Thu) – 4:30 PM
Liberty at CLA – 750 Roger Williams Rd, 
Apopka, FL
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM

Dec 8 (Mon) – 5:30 PM
Leesburg Preparatory School @ Liberty – 2451 
Dora Ave., Tavares, FL 32778
VG – 5:30 PM
VB – 7:00 PM

Dec 9 (Tue) – 6:00 PM
Liberty @ Heritage – 1500 East Vine Street, 
Kissimmee, FL 34744
JV – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM

Jan 5 (Mon)
Classes Resume
Liberty can Host or Play Away 

Jan 6 (Tue) – 4:30 PM
Liberty @ Eastland – 9000 Lake Underhill Road, 
Orlando, FL 32825
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM

Jan 8 (Thu) – 4:30 PM
Liberty @ North Kissimmee – 425 W Donegan 
Ave, Kissimmee, FL 34741
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Jan 9 (Fri) – 6:00 PM
Heritage @ Liberty – 2451 Dora Ave., Tavares, FL 
32778
JV – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Jan 12 (Mon) – 4:30 PM
Landmark @ Liberty – 2451 Dora Ave., Tavares, 
FL 32778
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Jan 13 (Tue)
Liberty JV, VG, VB can Host a Game 

Jan 15 (Thu) – 4:30 PM
Liberty @ West Melbourne – 370 Championship 
Circle NW, Palm Bay, FL 32907
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Jan 20 (Tue) – 4:00 PM
Hampden Dubose @ Liberty – 2451 Dora Ave., 
Tavares, FL 32778
Middle School Boys – 4:00 PM
Varsity Boys – 5:30 PM 

Jan 22 (Thu) – 4:30 PM
North Kissimmee @ Liberty – 2451 Dora Ave., 
Tavares, FL 32778
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Jan 23 (Fri) – 4:30 PM
Liberty @ FCA – 10301 East Colonial Drive, 
Orlando, FL 32817
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Jan 27 (Tue) – 4:30 PM
CLA @ Liberty – 2451 Dora Ave.,  
Tavares, FL 32778
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Jan 29 (Thu) – 4:30 PM
West Melbourne @ Liberty – 2451 Dora Ave., 
Tavares, FL 32778
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Feb 2 (Mon) – 4:30 PM
Eastland @ Liberty – 2451 Dora Ave., Tavares, 
FL 32778
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

Feb 3 (Tue) – 4:30 PM
Liberty @ Landmark – Address TBA
JV – 4:30 PM
VG – 6:00 PM
VB – 7:30 PM 

SCHEDULE 
BASKETBALL 


